Category 6A S/FTP Cable, Shielded
COPPER CABLE
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com • vericomsolutions.com
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
Compliance & Standards
▪ ISO/IEC 11801
▪ ANSI/TIA/EIA-568.2-D

info@vericomsolutions.com • vericomsolutions.com
TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. REV.20200901.1
Ordering Information
Part No. Product Name Description
SP6673V-GY0305MD Category 6A S/FTP 4 Pairs Shielded Cable, PVC 305m/Drum_ Gray
SP6673M-GY0305MD Category 6A S/FTP 4 Pairs Shielded Cable, CM 305m/Drum_ Gray
SP6673R-BL0305MD Category 6A S/FTP 4 Pairs Shielded Cable, CMR 305m/Drum_ Blue
SP6673L-PU0305MD Category 6A S/FTP 4 Pairs Shielded Cable, LSZH 305m/Drum_ Purple
SP6673E-BK0305MD Category 6A S/FTP 4 Pairs Shielded Cable, PE 305m/Drum_ Black